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MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
JULY 16, 2015
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

PRESENTATION — Swearing In of New Police Officers

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

2015-239
2015-011

2015-240
2015-012

2015-241

2015-242

2015-243

2015-244

June 18, 2015

First Reading

Amending Chapter 312 — Adding Article Il - Municipal
Building Smoke Free Zones

First Reading

Amend Chapter 337 — Trees — to Add New Article 1V —
Marlboro Community Garden

Renewal Liquor Licenses — July 1, 2015 — June 30, 2016
Acceptance of 2014 Municipal Audit

Reappointments to Library Board — Juli Mercado and
Ellen Saines

Amending Shared Services Agreement — Freehold Regional
HS District — School Resource Officers

CONSENT AGENDA

2015-245

2015-246

2015-247

2015-248

2015-249

2015-250

2015-251

2015-252

2015-253

Amending Shared Services Agreement — Marlboro Bd of Ed
- School Resource Officers

Amending Shared Services Agreement — Borough of
Matawan — Animal Control Services

Amending Shared Services Agreement — Old Bridge Mun.
Utilities Authority — Utility Rate Analysis and Legal
Services

Award of Bid — Equipment Rental and Operator Service
Award of State Contract — Ammunition for
Qualifications and Range Training

Award of State Contract — Purchase of Body Armor
Authorizing Participation in Intra-County Mutual Aid
and Assistance Agreements with Participating Units in
Monmouth County

Authorizing Transfer and Acceptance of Surplus
Military Equipment for US Dept of Defense (DOD)
Authorizing Application to US Army Donations Program for
Donation of Combat Material to Exhibit in Veterans Memorial
Garden — TABLED

Admin

Admin

Clerk
Finance

Mayor

Admin

Admin
Admin

Admin/
Water

DPW
Police

Police
Police

Police

Admin
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2015-254
2015-255
2015-256
2015-257
2015-258

ADJOURNMENT

Confirming Emergency Contract and Approving
Expenditures — Emergency Water System Repairs
Authorizing Application — End of Summer 2015 Drive
Sober Grant

Refunds for Hydrant Meter Deposits

Redemption Tax Sale Certs - Various

Refunds for Overpayments 2015 Taxes - Various

DPW
Police
Tax Col

Tax Col
Tax Col



